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NAME
ABARE LN (PVT)
ABBEY LN (PVT)
ACCESS RD (PVT)
ADAMS PK
ALGONQUIN REEF RD (PVT)
ALLEN DR (PVT)
ALMAS PLACE (PVT)
ANDREA LN
APPLETREE CT (PVT)
ARMAND DR (PVT)
ARROWHEAD AV
ARTHUR LN (PVT)
ATRIUM WY (PVT)
AURORA LN (PVT)
BAKER LN
BARNUM ST
BARTLETT RD
BASSWOOD DR (PVT)
BEACH RD (PVT)
BEAR TRAP RD
BEAVER BROOK RD
BEDARD LN (PVT)
BEEBE HILL RD
BERNIER RD (PVT)
BERTS M H PK (PVT)
BEZIO RD
BIRCH LN
BLACK LOCUST DR (PVT)
BOMBARDIER RD
BOYSENBERRY DR (PVT)
BRADLEY ST
BRANDY LN
BROOKSIDE DR (PVT)
BULLOCK RD
BUTTERNUT CIR 
CADREACT RD
CAMP RICH RD (PVT)
CARDINAL DR
CARY DR
CATAMOUNT DR
CENTRE DR
CHAMPLAIN LN (PVT)
CHECKERBERRY SQ
CHERRY ST
CHRISEMILY LN
CHRISTINE COURT (PVT)
CIRCLE RD
CLAPPER RD
CLARK FALLS RD (PVT)
CLAY RDG (PVT)
CLEMENTS RD (PVT)
CLEVELAND DR (PVT)
CLIFFORD DR (PVT)
CLIFFSIDE PK (PVT)
COBBLE HILL RD
CODY RD (PVT)
COLD SPRING RD (PVT)
COOPER RD
CORRAL DR (PVT)
COSTELLO RD
COUNTRY LN
CREST DR (PVT)
CROSS RD (PVT)
CUB RD
DEER RUN
DELMA DR
DEVINO RD
DEWEY DR (PVT)
DIXON RD
DONALD DR (PVT)
DORIS DR
DUCKS CT
DUFFY RD
DUGOUT RD
DUSTIN DR (PVT)
EAGLE MOUNTAIN HARBOR RD
EAST RD
EDDY PL (PVT)
EDGEWATER TERR
EDWARD ST
ELLISON ST
ELMER PL
EMILE DR
ERIN CT (PVT)
ERLING DR
ETHEL PL (PVT)
EVEREST RD
EVERGREEN DR (PVT)
FIELD RIDGE DR
FISHING ACCESS RD
FITZGERALD PL (PVT)
FLAT IRON RD (PVT)
FORBES RD
FOREST RD (PVT)
FOX RUN LN
FRAZIER RD
FULLER RD (PVT)
GALVIN HILL RD
GARDEN PL (PVT)
GARDNER RD (PVT)
GERMAIN ST (PVT)
GILBERT SQ (PVT)
GODIVA LN (PVT)
GONYEAU RD
GRANDVIEW (PVT)
GRAVELLE RD
GREEN FIELD WY (PVT)
GREEN ST (PVT)
GRISWOLD DR
HAMMAR LN (PVT)
HANNAH BETH LN (PVT)
HAPPY VALLEY RD (PVT)
HARDSCRABBLE RD
HART SPRINGS RD (PVT)
HARVEST LN (PVT)
HAYDENBERRY DR
HEMLOCK RD
HENRY RD
HERRICK AV
HIBBARD RD
HIBBARD SWAMP RD
HIDDEN MEADOW
HIGHLAND AV 
HILLARY LN (PVT)
HILLSIDE PL (PVT)
HOBBS RD
HOPE CT (PVT)
HORSESHOE CIR (PVT)
HOWARD DR
HUGHES CT (PVT)
HUMMINGBIRD LN (PVT)
HUNTING RIDGE LN
HUSKY RD (PVT)
ICE HOUSE RD
IDA WY (PVT)
INDUSTRIAL DR
INTERSTATE 89 
IRA PL
JACKSON LN
JAMES DR
JEROME PL (PVT)
JOHN ROWLEY RD
JOHNSONS CT
JONES LN (PVT)
JONZETTA CT
JOY RD (PVT)
JUNE WAY
JUNIPER RIDGE (PVT)

GRID
E07
J07
E06-E07
I11
H07
E09
I09
E09-F09
G10
J10
G10
I10
G10
G10-G11
G10
G10
G09
J08-K08
H07
E07-G08
E10
G11
I07-L08
G12-H12
G09-G10
I08
F10
H10
F10
F10-G10
G10
G10
H12
L07-M07
F09
G07-I07
L07
H09
K08
E08-E09
F10
L07
G09
G10-G11
G09
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E08
G09
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H07
G10
G09
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E09-E10
G11
I07-J07
I11-J11
K08
G08
G09
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H12
E07
H10
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E12-F12
G09
J09
G09
F10
F10
C10-E11
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G11
J07-L07
C10-H11
G10-H10
I10
G10
G10
I10
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G11-H11
H07
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F09
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Sources:  
Road Centerline - e911 road data, 2008, editted by CCRPC 2014
Railroad - VTrans data
Stream Centerline - Vermont Hydrography Dataset
Water Body - Vermont Hydrography Dataset
Map created by P. Brangan using ArcGIS 10.  All data is
in State Plane Coordinate System, NAD 1983.
Disclaimer:
The accuracy of information presented is determined by its sources. 
 Errors and omissions may exist.  The Chittenden County Regional 
Planning Commission is not responsible for these.  Questions of 
on-the-ground location can be resolved by site inspections and/or 
surveys by registered surveyor.  This map is not sufficient for 
delineation of features on-the-ground.  This map identifies the 
presence of features, and may indicate relationships between
features, but is not a replacement for surveyed information or 
engineering studies.
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NAME
KAPICA LN
KENDRA DR
KIENLE RD
KILBURN RD 
KIM LN
KINGSBURY CROSSING
KINGSBURY RD
KINGSWOOD DR
LACASSE DR
LAKE RD
LAMOILLE TERR
LAMPHERE RD
LANDFILL RD
LAPIERRE DR (PVT)
LAUREN DR (PVT)
LAWNWOOD DR (PVT)
LECLAIRE DR (PVT)
LEDGE DR 
LEGION RD
LELA MAE PL
LENA CT
LESLIE LN (PVT)
LIONHEART DR (PVT)
LITTLEFIELD RD
LOIS DR (PVT)
LONG POND DR
LOVELY LN (PVT)
MACKENZIE LN (PVT)
MACKEY ST
MAHONEY LN (PVT)
MAIN ST
MANLEY RD
MANSFIELD RD (PVT)
MAPLEWOOD AV
MARANDA DR (PVT)
MARCOUX RD
MARKS WY (PVT)
MARRS HOLLOW RD
MARTELL RD (PVT)
MASON DR (PVT)
MAYSELWOOD DR (PVT)
MCCORMICK PL (PVT)
MCGRATH LN (PVT)
MCMULLEN RD
MEADOW RD
MEARS RD
MERRILL LN (PVT)
MIDDLE RD
MILE RD (PVT)
MILLER CT (PVT)
MILTON FALLS CT
MISTY BAY RD (PVT)
MORGAN RD
MORSE PL (PVT)
MOSS END DR
MOTT LN (PVT)
MURRAY AV
NANCY DR
NORTH RD
NOTTING HILL (PVT)
OGLEWOOD RD
ORR LN (PVT)
OVERLAKE DR
OWEN CT (PVT)
PADDOCK LN (PVT)
PARK PL 
PARTRIDGE LN (PVT)
PECOR AV (PVT)
PEP PL
PETERSON RD (PVT)
PETTY BROOK RD
PHYLLIS RD (PVT)
PINE HARBOR RD
PINEWOOD LN
PINNACLE DR (PVT)
PLEASANT PL (PVT)
POOR FARM RD
PRECAST RD
PUNCH BOWL LN (PVT)
QUAIL HOLLOW DR
QUARRY LN
RACINE RD
RAILROAD ST
RAINBOW PL (PVT)
RASPBERRY CT
REAL RD (PVT)
REBECCA LANDER DR
RED CLOVER WY
REYNOLDS RD
RIPARIAN WY (PVT)
RITA WY (PVT)
RITCHIE AV
RIVER ST
RIVERSIDE DR
ROBERTS CT
ROCK LEDGE (PVT)
ROLLIN IRISH RD
ROUTE 2
ROUTE 7 N
ROUTE 7 S
ROY CT (PVT)
RUGG AV
RUSSELL CIR

GRID
G09
G10
H11
H10
I10
F10-G10
F10-G10
E10-F10
E08
H10-M07
G10
G08-H08
F10-G10
G10
E09
F09
G11
E09
G09
E10
I10
F10
G08-H08
G07
H-11
K08
G10
D09-D10
G10
E09
H10-H11
I10-K10
G09
H10-H11
J11
I08
J07
D10
F11
G09
D10
L07
G11
E10-G10
F10
H08-I08
F10
C10-F10
J07
I10
G10-H10
M07
G08
I09
G10
J07
J10-K10
G09
H11-J11
J07
G09
G08
F08
F09
H10
K08
F10
G09-G10
I10
G08
E09
I07
E07
E10
H10
F10-G10
H09-I10
E08-F08
E09
H10
H11
F09-G09
F10-H11
E07
G10
I10
G10
G10-H10
F11-G11
D10
G09
G10
G10-H10
G10
E10
D10
C11-D11
E07-G06
H10-J10
D08-G10
G09-H09
H10
E10-F10

NAME
S ALGONQUIN REEF RD (PVT)
SALLY WAY
SAMMANIKKI CIR
SAND BAR STATE PK
SANDERSON RD
SAW MILL RD
SAWYER AV
SCHOOL ST
SHADOW DR (PVT)
SHADY LN (PVT)
SHALE DR (PVT)
SHAMROCK WY (PVT)
SHANNON WY (PVT)
SHELDON RD
SHIRLEY AV
SHORE RD (PVT)
SHOTWELL RD (PVT)
SIDESADDLE DR 
SLIM BROWN RD
SMITH RD
SONYA RD
SOUTHERBERRY DR (PVT)
SPARROW CIR (PVT)
STACY ST
STEEPLECHASE LN
STEWART LN
STONEBRIDGE RD
STRAWBERRY LN
STREETER BROOK
SUGAR BUSH RD (PVT)
SUMMIT WY (PVT)
SUNRIDGE BLVD (PVT)
SUNSET AV
SWAMP RD
SWEENY FARM RD
TAYLOR ST (PVT)
TED RD (PVT)
TEMPLE DR (PVT)
TENNIS CT
THRUSH DR
TIMBER LN (PVT)
TRAYAH DR (PVT)
TRUAX DR (PVT)
TUCKAWAY POND RD (PVT)
TURNER AV
VALLEY VIEW DR
VERNON CT
VIEWPOINT LN (PVT)
VILLAGE DR
VILLEMAIRE LN
W MILTON RD
WALKER DR (PVT)
WARREN RD (PVT)
WATERWHEEL WAY
WATKINS RD
WELLS RD (PVT)
WENTWORTH LN (PVT)
WESTFORD RD
WESTVIEW CT (PVT)
WHISPER LN 
WHITNEY PL (PVT)
WILDWOOD DR (PVT)
WILLYS LN (PVT)
WINTER LN
WOODCREST CIR 
WOODS CT
WOODSIDE DR (PVT)
WRIGHT FARM RD
WRIGHTS BAY RD (PVT)
YORK CIR (PVT)
ZIPS PLACE (PVT)

GRID
H07
I10
G09
G06
G08-I09
G10-H11
K09
G10-H10
G08
F10
M07
H10
H10
H10-I10
F10
I10
H11-I11
F09
I10
I10-J10
G08-H08
F10
G09
G10
H11
E08
L08
G10
I09
I10-J10
J10-K10
J07
H11
K08
E08-E09
G09
H12
J07
F10
H10
J11
G10
I09
D09
G10
E08-F08
G10
K07
G10
G10
E08-G09
H09
J10-K10
H10
E07-E08
E09
G09
G11-H12
I11
F10
D10
F10
F10
E10
E10-F10
G10
J07
D09
K07-L07
J07
H07


